
   Běh energetiků    2019

Ročníky:  

St. číslo Jméno a příjmení Oddíl (bydliště) Ročník Čas Umístění Body

22 Adam Trojan Spartak Třebíč 2004 19:58,9 1 10,000

10 Jan Caha Spartak Třebíč 2003 20:34,9 2 9,699

5 Matěj Března Spartak Třebíč 2003 21:18,7 3 9,334

23 Adam Brumla Třebíč 2010 27:30,4 4 6,234

Dorostenci 2003 - 2002



   Běh energetiků    2019

Ročníky:  

St. číslo Jméno a příjmení Oddíl (bydliště) Ročník Čas Umístění Body

11 Nikola Procházková Spartak Třebíč 2002 20:52,4 1 10,000

9 Michaela Mitisková Spartak Třebíč 2005 21:01,4 2 9,928

16 Eliška Svobodová Spartak Třebíč 2002 24:06,2 3 8,453

Dorostenky 2003 - 2002



   Běh energetiků    2019

Ročníky:  

St. číslo Jméno a příjmení Oddíl (bydliště) Ročník Čas Umístění Body

15 Blanka Krčálová Kralice 1986 22:12,4 1 10,000

14 Denisa Leslová Atletic Třebíč 1987 22:45,6 2 9,751

27 Barbora Čapková Valeč 1985 24:09,1 3 9,124

17 Petra Nováčková Atletic Třebíč 1986 26:35,0 4 8,029

7 Jitka Bulínová Turtles Znojmo 1993 27:17,5 5 7,710

Ženy 2001 - 1985



   Běh energetiků    2019

Ročníky:  

St. číslo Jméno a příjmení Oddíl (bydliště) Ročník Čas Umístění Body

26 Jana Vrbová Komárková TJ Sokol Studenec 1984 21:24,2 1 10,000

25 Lucie Novotná Veverské Knínice 1975 23:36,1 2 8,973

24 Eva Vomelová ZŠ Kopce 1977 24:01,4 3 8,776

2 Lenka Jičínská Orel Moravské Budějovice 1974 24:42,9 4 8,452

12 Romana Mitisková Spartak Třebíč 1977 25:32,3 5 8,068

20 Lada Novotná Třebíč 1981 25:46,7 6 7,956

8 Jitka Bulínová Sokol Plaveč 1970 26:14,4 7 7,740

4 Irena Zelená Atletic Třebíč 1976 26:21,6 8 7,684

13 Lenka Hrnčařová Třebíč 1974 27:59,1 9 6,925

3 Kamila Ingerlová Višňové 1977 34:18,4 10 3,971

Ženy 1984 a starší



   Běh energetiků    2019

St. číslo Jméno a příjmení Oddíl (bydliště) Ročník Čas Umístění Body

26 Jana Vrbová Komárková TJ Sokol Studenec 1984 21:24,2 1 10,000

15 Blanka Krčálová Kralice 1986 22:12,4 2 9,624

14 Denisa Leslová Atletic Třebíč 1987 22:45,6 3 9,366

25 Lucie Novotná Veverské Knínice 1975 23:36,1 4 8,973

24 Eva Vomelová ZŠ Kopce 1977 24:01,4 5 8,776

27 Barbora Čapková Valeč 1985 24:09,1 6 8,716

2 Lenka Jičínská Orel Moravské Budějovice 1974 24:42,9 7 8,452

12 Romana Mitisková Spartak Třebíč 1977 25:32,3 8 8,068

20 Lada Novotná Třebíč 1981 25:46,7 9 7,956

8 Jitka Bulínová Sokol Plaveč 1970 26:14,4 10 7,740

4 Irena Zelená Atletic Třebíč 1976 26:21,6 11 7,684

17 Petra Nováčková Atletic Třebíč 1986 26:35,0 12 7,580

7 Jitka Bulínová Turtles Znojmo 1993 27:17,5 13 7,248

13 Lenka Hrnčařová Třebíč 1974 27:59,1 14 6,925

3 Kamila Ingerlová Višňové 1977 34:18,4 15 3,971

Ženy



   Běh energetiků    2019

Ročníky:  

St. číslo Jméno a příjmení Oddíl (bydliště) Ročník Čas Umístění Body

153 David Nezveda Spartak Třebíč 1998 27:59,1 1 10,000

167 Aleš Konečný Farma Kožichovice 1988 28:34,9 2 9,787

174 Zdeněk Ryšavý Běhání Okříšky 1991 29:29,2 3 9,463

160 Martin Bohuslav Třebíč 1987 29:41,4 4 9,391

152 Ondřej Grulich Spartak Třebíč 2001 29:56,1 5 9,303

171 Martin Man Spartak Třebíč 1991 30:57,8 6 8,936

168 Pavel Janík Atletic Třebíč 1984 31:53,7 7 8,603

151 Zbyněk Caha Atletic Třebíč 1984 32:17,1 8 8,463

150 Lukáč Coufal Spartak Třebíč 2001 33:27,8 9 8,042

173 František Vondrák Třebíč Borovina 1982 40:23,8 10 5,565

177 Pavel Černý Hasiči Mikulovice 1995 42:18,6 11 4,881

Muži do 39 2001 až 1978



   Běh energetiků    2019

Ročníky:  

St. číslo Jméno a příjmení Oddíl (bydliště) Ročník Čas Umístění Body

155 Martin Hanáček Spartak Třebíč 1977 28:14,7 1 10,000

156 Stanislav Mitiska Spartak Třebíč 1973 31:04,4 2 8,999

175 Petr Jičínský Orel Moravské Budějovice 1972 31:47,9 3 8,742

166 Miroslav Novosad Šanov 1974 33:51,4 4 8,014

158 Pavel Studený Třebíč 1971 34:18,0 5 7,856

157 Michal Zábrš Třebíč 1978 38:13,7 6 6,465

176 František Dobrovolný Hvězdoňovice 1972 40:13,1 7 5,761

169 Jan Šindelář Třebíč Borovina 1975 40:15,1 8 5,749

Muži 40 až 49 1979 až 1970



   Běh energetiků    2019

Ročníky:  

St. číslo Jméno a příjmení Oddíl (bydliště) Ročník Čas Umístění Body

162 Pavel Kratochvíl Atletic Třebíč 1960 31:50,6 1 10,000

170 Luboš Vlčan Atletic Třebíč 1968 32:36,3 2 9,761

163 Bedřich Němec Hornice 1964 32:57,6 3 9,649

161 Petr Šťáva Kamenice 1967 35:14,3 4 8,934

154 Jindřich Bulín Sokol Plaveč 1967 36:26,4 5 8,556

172 Luboš Belán Třebíč 1966 37:07,8 6 8,340

Muži 50 až 59 1969 až 1960



   Běh energetiků    2019

Ročníky:  

St. číslo Jméno a příjmení Oddíl (bydliště) Ročník Čas Umístění Body

164 Ivan Januška Šanov 1958 32:49,5 1 10,000

159 Jaroslav Bohuslav Třebíč 1959 33:33,7 2 9,776

165 Pavel Klusáček Rokytnice 1956 33:46,7 3 9,709

Muži 60 až 69 1959 až 1950



   Běh energetiků    2019

Ročníky:  

St. číslo Jméno a příjmení Oddíl (bydliště) Ročník Čas Umístění Body

21 Josef Bobek TJ Znojmo 1949 24:16,5 1 10,000

18 Vladimír Koukal Sokol Stařeč 1941 26:40,3 2 9,012

19 Jaroslav Černý KD Moravské Budějovice 1946 30:45,9 3 7,326

1 Jiří Vídeňský KD Moravské Budějovice 1947 35:48,4 4 5,250

Muži 70 a st. 1949 a starší



   Běh energetiků    2019

St. číslo Jméno a příjmení Oddíl (bydliště) Ročník Čas Umístění Body

153 David Nezveda Spartak Třebíč 1998 27:59,1 1 10,000

155 Martin Hanáček Spartak Třebíč 1977 28:14,7 2 9,907

167 Aleš Konečný Farma Kožichovice 1988 28:34,9 3 9,787

174 Zdeněk Ryšavý Běhání Okříšky 1991 29:29,2 4 9,463

160 Martin Bohuslav Třebíč 1987 29:41,4 5 9,391

152 Ondřej Grulich Spartak Třebíč 2001 29:56,1 6 9,303

171 Martin Man Spartak Třebíč 1991 30:57,8 7 8,936

156 Stanislav Mitiska Spartak Třebíč 1973 31:04,4 8 8,896

175 Petr Jičínský Orel Moravské Budějovice 1972 31:47,9 9 8,637

162 Pavel Kratochvíl Atletic Třebíč 1960 31:50,6 10 8,621

168 Pavel Janík Atletic Třebíč 1984 31:53,7 11 8,603

151 Zbyněk Caha Atletic Třebíč 1984 32:17,1 12 8,463

170 Luboš Vlčan Atletic Třebíč 1968 32:36,3 13 8,349

164 Ivan Januška Šanov 1958 32:49,5 14 8,270

163 Bedřich Němec Hornice 1964 32:57,6 15 8,222

150 Lukáč Coufal Spartak Třebíč 2001 33:27,8 16

159 Jaroslav Bohuslav Třebíč 1959 33:33,7 17

165 Pavel Klusáček Rokytnice 1956 33:46,7 18

166 Miroslav Novosad Šanov 1974 33:51,4 19

158 Pavel Studený Třebíč 1971 34:18,0 20

161 Petr Šťáva Kamenice 1967 35:14,3 21

154 Jindřich Bulín Sokol Plaveč 1967 36:26,4 22

172 Luboš Belán Třebíč 1966 37:07,8 23

157 Michal Zábrš Třebíč 1978 38:13,7 24

176 František Dobrovolný Hvězdoňovice 1972 40:13,1 25

Muži abs.



169 Jan Šindelář Třebíč Borovina 1975 40:15,1 26

173 František Vondrák Třebíč Borovina 1982 40:23,8 27

177 Pavel Černý Hasiči Mikulovice 1995 42:18,6 28


